
Starting Seed Team Name Finish Starting Seed Team Name Finish

1 Five Starz 15‐1 1 38 4:13 Black 15‐1 27

3 Five Starz 16‐1 2 41 4:13 Black 16‐1 26

2 Vibe X‐plosion 15‐1 3 26 Aftershock Red 16‐4 49

5 Club KalaniPurple16‐1 4 17 Alta Sierra 16‐1 17

15 SF JRS RoShamBo 14‐1 5 23 BSCVBC Tie Dye 15‐2 12

6 High Imact 15‐1 6 24 Club Chico 16‐1 11

28 Delta Valley 15‐1 7 5 Club KalaniPurple16‐1 4

44 Palo Alto 16‐2 8 37 Club Manteca 16‐1 66

8 Endline Black 16‐1 9 36 Club SierraBlack 15‐1 37

9 Rage 14‐1 10 32 Club Solano 15‐2 J. 31

24 Club Chico 16‐1 11 19 Club Solano 16‐1 Imp. 22

23 BSCVBC Tie Dye 15‐2 12 25 Club Solano 16‐2 58

21 IMUA Smack 15‐1 13 54 Club Solano 16‐3 C. 53

22 Vacaville Extreme15‐1 14 16 Core Silver 16‐2 16

4 Vacaville Extreme16‐1 15 28 Delta Valley 15‐1 7

16 Core Silver 16‐2 16 39 Diablo Fury 16‐3 30

17 Alta Sierra 16‐1 17 42 Diablo Green 15‐2 44

12 Nets Judy 16‐1 18 50 Diablo Rippin' 16‐5 51

49 Kaepa TNT VBC 16‐1 19 52 Diablo White 16‐4 57

11 IMUA Smack 16‐1 20 56 Diamonds 15‐1 46

10 Vibe Heat 15‐2 21 46 Diamonds 16‐1 55

19 Club Solano 16‐1 Imp. 22 43 Diamonds 16‐3 63

18 HVC IMPACT 16‐1 23 53 Diamonds 16‐4 56

14 Sac Valley Black 16‐1 24 47 Discovery Bay 16‐1 52

13 DTVC 16‐1 25 13 DTVC 16‐1 25

41 4:13 Black 16‐1 26 40 Dynamix Black 16‐1 32

38 4:13 Black 15‐1 27 55 Dynamix Purple 16‐2 48

59 Point Break Ulu 16‐4 28 35 Empire Gold 15‐3 64

27 SFTremorsTigers16‐1 29 8 Endline Black 16‐1 9

39 Diablo Fury 16‐3 30 64 Endline White 16‐3 67

32 Club Solano 15‐2 J. 31 1 Five Starz 15‐1 1

40 Dynamix Black 16‐1 32 3 Five Starz 16‐1 2

33 IMUA Red 15‐2 33 6 High Imact 15‐1 6

7 Impact Black 15‐1 34 18 HVC IMPACT 16‐1 23

30 Vibe $lam 15‐4 35 7 Impact Black 15‐1 34

67 North State 16‐1 36 57 Impact Purple 15‐2 50

36 Club SierraBlack 15‐1 37 33 IMUA Red 15‐2 33

34 PRVA Typhoon 15‐1 38 21 IMUA Smack 15‐1 13

62 Pure Volleyball 16‐1 39 11 IMUA Smack 16‐1 20

65 SF JRS White 16‐3 40 49 Kaepa TNT VBC 16‐1 19

31 Marin Jrs Green 15‐2 41 31 Marin Jrs Green 15‐2 41

20 Vibe Blackout 15‐3 42 12 Nets Judy 16‐1 18

45 Starlings Oakland16‐1 43 48 NNJ Jen 16‐3 47

42 Diablo Green 15‐2 44 67 North State 16‐1 36

58 TitanTrieu 16‐1 45 51 NYVA Grizzlies 16‐1 54

56 Diamonds 15‐1 46 44 Palo Alto 16‐2 8

48 NNJ Jen 16‐3 47 59 Point Break Ulu 16‐4 28

55 Dynamix Purple 16‐2 48 66 Point BreakCallie16‐3 65

26 Aftershock Red 16‐4 49 34 PRVA Typhoon 15‐1 38

57 Impact Purple 15‐2 50 62 Pure Volleyball 16‐1 39
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50 Diablo Rippin' 16‐5 51 9 Rage 14‐1 10

47 Discovery Bay 16‐1 52 14 Sac Valley Black 16‐1 24

54 Club Solano 16‐3 C. 53 15 SF JRS RoShamBo 14‐1 5

51 NYVA Grizzlies 16‐1 54 65 SF JRS White 16‐3 40

46 Diamonds 16‐1 55 27 SFTremorsTigers16‐1 29

53 Diamonds 16‐4 56 45 Starlings Oakland16‐1 43

52 Diablo White 16‐4 57 58 TitanTrieu 16‐1 45

25 Club Solano 16‐2 58 22 Vacaville Extreme15‐1 14

60 Whiplash 16‐1 59 4 Vacaville Extreme16‐1 15

29 Vibe Vendetta 15‐5 60 63 Velocity 16‐2 62

61 Velocity Black 16‐1 61 61 Velocity Black 16‐1 61

63 Velocity 16‐2 62 30 Vibe $lam 15‐4 35

43 Diamonds 16‐3 63 20 Vibe Blackout 15‐3 42

35 Empire Gold 15‐3 64 10 Vibe Heat 15‐2 21

66 Point BreakCallie16‐3 65 29 Vibe Vendetta 15‐5 60

37 Club Manteca 16‐1 66 2 Vibe X‐plosion 15‐1 3

64 Endline White 16‐3 67 60 Whiplash 16‐1 59


